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  Dzieci  

1 4 Damska Hanna 3:34.99

  I-III dziewczęta  

1 2 Gajewska Kasia 1:01.25

2 3 Ziębińska Julia 1:07.98 6.73

3 1 Kossakowska Lena 1:13.78 12.53

  I-III chłopcy  

1 5 Kusa Adam 46.92

DNF

6 Kostarz Kacper

  IV-VI dziewczęta  

1 11 Janowska Ada 42.65

2 7 Pasterny Zuzanna 46.05 3.40

3 9 Kita Magda 51.41 8.76

4 10 Janda Karolina 56.03 13.38

5 12 Rebeta Barbara 56.55 13.90

6 8 Michalska Maria 1:33.58 50.93

  IV-VI chłopcy  

1 13 Włodarczyk Wiktor 45.39

2 15 Damski Mikołaj 46.22 0.83

3 14 Kossakowski Antoni 54.03 8.64

  Gimnazjum dziewczęta  

1 17 Kusa Maria 40.00

2 16 Gajewska Natalia 52.58 12.58

  Gimnazjum chłopcy  

1 19 Chruściel Kuba 41.57

2 18 Pytlarz Kamil 41.99 0.42

3 20 Rajca Szymon 46.17 4.60
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  Szkoły średnie dziewczęta  

1 21 Chela Laura 41.85

2 22 Krzak Łucja 48.16 6.31

  Szkoły średnie chłopcy  

1 23 Michalski Krzysztof 44.31

2 24 Kowalczyk Mateusz 47.63 3.32

  Kobiety pow. 35 lat  

1 25 Fronczek Ewa 40.45

2 32 Wcisło Janina 50.08 9.63

3 26 Hilarowicz Renata 51.27 10.82

4 33 Kusa Małgorzata 1:29.41 48.96

5 31 Stępień Dorota 3:01.94 2:21.49

  Kobiety 19-35  

1 36 Janeczek Ola 39.15

2 37 Krzyżyk Olga 48.83 9.68

  Mężczyźni pow. 50 lat  

1 48 Krzyżyk Cezary 39.16

2 49 Babicz Stanisław 43.73 4.57

3 45 Konieczny Krzysztof 44.30 5.14

4 52 Kostarz Andrzej 45.76 6.60

5 50 Oczoś Ernest 46.46 7.30

6 38 Chruściel Piotr 46.87 7.71

7 42 Nykowski Grzegorz 48.64 9.48

8 40 Michalski Henryk 49.61 10.45

9 39 Olszewski Adam 49.92 10.76

10 44 Rokita Janusz 51.70 12.54

11 41 Ociepka Tomasz 53.93 14.77

12 43 Grząba Marian 56.69 17.53

13 46 Święch Sławomir 59.59 20.43

  Mężczyźni 41-50  

1 61 Janowski Tomasz 39.30

2 63 Wójcik Cyprian 41.01 1.71

3 59 Gajewski Krzysztof 42.03 2.73

4 62 Rebeta Sergiusz 45.56 6.26

5 58 Kusa Przemysław 45.88 6.58
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6 56 Janda Zbigniew 47.32 8.02

7 60 Włodarczyk Adam 48.06 8.76

8 57 Adamek Mariusz 50.68 11.38

9 55 Nowak Artur 51.60 12.30

10 53 Pytlarz Paweł 52.21 12.91

  Mężczyźni 31-40  

1 72 Kaczmarek Adam 36.83

2 64 Pasterny Wojciech 38.10 1.27

3 66 Cichoń Krzysztof 45.71 8.88

4 70 Zając Łukasz 46.51 9.68

5 71 Olszewski Paweł 52.27 15.44

6 69 Łazarz Marcin 54.82 17.99

7 68 Ziębiński Łukasz 58.21 21.38

  Mężczyźni 19-30  

1 74 Mentel Jakub 35.45

2 73 Fronczek Patryk 35.97 0.52

3 77 Janda Kacper 40.00 4.55

4 78 Kita Bartosz 40.73 5.28

DNF

75 Musiał Michał

  Snowboard  

1 79 Jurczyński Patryk 1:13.68
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  Kobiety  

1 36 Janeczek Ola 39.15

2 17 Kusa Maria 40.00 0.85

3 25 Fronczek Ewa 40.45 1.30

4 21 Chela Laura 41.85 2.70

5 11 Janowska Ada 42.65 3.50

6 7 Pasterny Zuzanna 46.05 6.90

7 22 Krzak Łucja 48.16 9.01

8 37 Krzyżyk Olga 48.83 9.68

9 32 Wcisło Janina 50.08 10.93

10 26 Hilarowicz Renata 51.27 12.12

11 9 Kita Magda 51.41 12.26

12 16 Gajewska Natalia 52.58 13.43

13 10 Janda Karolina 56.03 16.88

14 12 Rebeta Barbara 56.55 17.40

15 2 Gajewska Kasia 1:01.25 22.10

16 3 Ziębińska Julia 1:07.98 28.83

17 1 Kossakowska Lena 1:13.78 34.63

18 33 Kusa Małgorzata 1:29.41 50.26

19 8 Michalska Maria 1:33.58 54.43

20 31 Stępień Dorota 3:01.94 2:22.79

21 4 Damska Hanna 3:34.99 2:55.84

  Mężczyźni  

1 74 Mentel Jakub 35.45

2 73 Fronczek Patryk 35.97 0.52

3 72 Kaczmarek Adam 36.83 1.38

4 64 Pasterny Wojciech 38.10 2.65

5 48 Krzyżyk Cezary 39.16 3.71

6 61 Janowski Tomasz 39.30 3.85

7 77 Janda Kacper 40.00 4.55

8 78 Kita Bartosz 40.73 5.28

9 63 Wójcik Cyprian 41.01 5.56

10 19 Chruściel Kuba 41.57 6.12

11 18 Pytlarz Kamil 41.99 6.54

12 59 Gajewski Krzysztof 42.03 6.58

13 49 Babicz Stanisław 43.73 8.28

14 45 Konieczny Krzysztof 44.30 8.85

15 23 Michalski Krzysztof 44.31 8.86

16 13 Włodarczyk Wiktor 45.39 9.94

17 62 Rebeta Sergiusz 45.56 10.11

18 66 Cichoń Krzysztof 45.71 10.26

19 52 Kostarz Andrzej 45.76 10.31

20 58 Kusa Przemysław 45.88 10.43

21 20 Rajca Szymon 46.17 10.72

22 15 Damski Mikołaj 46.22 10.77

23 50 Oczoś Ernest 46.46 11.01

24 70 Zając Łukasz 46.51 11.06
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25 38 Chruściel Piotr 46.87 11.42

26 5 Kusa Adam 46.92 11.47

27 56 Janda Zbigniew 47.32 11.87

28 24 Kowalczyk Mateusz 47.63 12.18

29 60 Włodarczyk Adam 48.06 12.61

30 42 Nykowski Grzegorz 48.64 13.19

31 40 Michalski Henryk 49.61 14.16

32 39 Olszewski Adam 49.92 14.47

33 57 Adamek Mariusz 50.68 15.23

34 55 Nowak Artur 51.60 16.15

35 44 Rokita Janusz 51.70 16.25

36 53 Pytlarz Paweł 52.21 16.76

37 71 Olszewski Paweł 52.27 16.82

38 41 Ociepka Tomasz 53.93 18.48

39 14 Kossakowski Antoni 54.03 18.58

40 69 Łazarz Marcin 54.82 19.37

41 43 Grząba Marian 56.69 21.24

42 68 Ziębiński Łukasz 58.21 22.76

43 46 Święch Sławomir 59.59 24.14

44 79 Jurczyński Patryk 1:13.68 38.23

DNF

6 Kostarz Kacper

75 Musiał Michał


